
Pos 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula Open Sunday 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

161 

143f 

86 

741 

106x 

959u 

35 

63 

710 

711 

10 

55a 

50 

222 

Name 

Sahar Zvik 

Ryan Shu 

Justin Fite 

Andy Branson 

Jon Bullee 

Sami Captain 

Mark DeGross 

Rashawn Dickson 

John Menzie 

Max Tseng 

Jeff White 

Michael Gilbert 

Nicholas Ciling 

Manuel Segura 

Class 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.346 

1.467 

9.444 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:57.467 

10:58.813 

10:58.934 

11:06.911 

11:05.646 

Best Tm 

1:48.610 

1:48.799 

1:48.794 

1:49.874 

1:45.354 

Sponsor 

Redwood Pipe and Drain, Law Tigers, Bay Mobile Truck Wash, The S Shop, KYT, RTM, PCP, PTT,  

Riverside HONDA - HEL Performance Canada - ANH Photo - Mots Machining 

Vortex Racing, AF1 Racing, Dainese Dallas, Suomy Helmets, Engine Ice, Eagle's Nest 

Vortex Braking Axo 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/18/2026 3:34:26 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.346 

Avg. Speed 

88.047 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.354 

Best Speed 

91.577 

Best Lap by 

55a - Michael Gilbert 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 4 Jan 16-Jan 18 

Sun Race 18: Formula Open & Formula Open Cup 

Sun Race 18: Formula Open & Formula Open Cup 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:02:14 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

1/18/2026 13:45 


